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20244 23)| PKtE FUXINNEYH =Zd5 =8 - 1= HY
R M 2024.4.1.~6.30 (B91:9)
AR} > 4 2 - oo LIk
FE(FAUA) =4 FEREUA) =% (=Y4-x1%)
g A 148,672,665 11,971,470 | 136,701,195
20244 38 O|E3 113,036,548 113,036,548
4. 01. | 27122Ql(71++Q] 43) 308,000 113,344,548
4. 02. | 37k85(0]++9] 31) 198,000 113,542,548
4. 02. | QQUZ(Alxx) 50,000 113,592,548
4. 04. | 373R5AE+Q] 1) 72,000 113,664,548
4. 04. AFEAL A, A} 84,300 | 113,580,248
4. 08. | 37kEd(0]**) 70,000 113,650,248
4. 09. AP 3E Fo(**) 1,393,190 | 112,257,058
AR 29 F04(*+)
4. 09, (2% D2asi ) 11,000 | 112,246,058
a Q] 1 1

4. 09. &Hﬁj L}H)OEW **) 75,210 | 112,170,848
4. 09. | 273E50(7*x) 90,000 112,260,848
4. 11. | 37385A(7*+9] 1) 56,000 112,316,848
4. 12. | 37385A(R+Q] 149) 540,000 112,856,848
4. 12. ~7yaulsHo]«x9] 229) | 1,338,740 | 111,518,108
4. 15. | 373R5Q0(7*%) 126,000 111,644,108
4. 16. WAl ME7] 2t oj 240,000 | 111,404,108
4. 16. | 373RSA(A**) 54,000 111,458,108
4. 17. | 373850(7*) 70,000 111,528,108
4. 23. | 373RSA(ExQ] 21) 118,660 111,646,768
4. 24. | 37FRSQA(A*¥) 70,000 111,716,768
4. 26. | $7FE5A(7*+L] 63) 220,000 111,936,768
4. 29. | 373RSA(kx) 48,000 111,984,768
4. 29. | @UZ(o]*x*L] 1) 100,000 112,084,768
4. 30. | 291U 50,000 112,134,768
4. 30. QIEILN WA A8 & 41,550 | 112,093,218

4937 2,240,660 3,183,990
5. 01. | @912(Qlxx) 50,000 112,143,218
5. 01, AAEZ 7AKA] o) 20,000 | 112,123,218
5. 02. | @UZ(7xx) 50,000 112,173,218
5. 02. AS38 YA B R|(507]) 135,000 | 112,038,218
5. 07. | $73850(7*) 23,330 112,061,548
5. 07. Q012 vig} 1**94 4) 300,000 | 111,761,548
5. 10. AR 49 Foj(7dxx) 1,393,190 | 110,368,358

AR 34 104(7‘**)
5. 10. (3% 2zasa g 11,000 | 110,357,358
a Q] 1 1

5. 10. (*Ahgof’&a)ow a**) 75,210 | 110,282,148
5. 10. | 3738504 46,660 110,328,808
5. 23. | $73ESQA(Ukx) 23,330 110,352,138
5. 27. FORIBAUT Sp 4,400 | 110,347,738
5. 27. QIE|Yl WA Al82 41,510 | 110,306,228
5. 29. | $7FEQ(Ehx) 30,000 110,336,228
5. 31, HIX|op] ojsiAE o 69,040 | 110,267,188
5. 31, HIZ]017] 7HA] 100,000 | 110,167,188

59 223,320 2,149,350




6. 01. vz 017 R Al 200,000 | 109,967,188 | 259
Hix|apr] A7tol 3

6. 01. %],gio 64,000 | 109,903,188 | 259

6. 01. EIESLEEARE-SN 200,000 | 109,703,188 | 259

6. 01. Wl x| 0l7] HA Qlxpy] 900,000 | 108,803,188
w07 AEZ=gY

6. 01. %Eclﬁ} ?g%ogo 322,000 | 108,481,188 | 259

6. 03. | 27tm2Q)(0]**) 18,000 108,499,188 | 217

6. 05. | 27 anQ)(%]**) 30,000 108,529,188 | 2127

6. 10. 59 ZIALE(7+x Q] 33) 1,808,290 | 106,720,898

6. 10. AFE] 5 Fof(xx) 1,393,190 | 105,327,708
AFR 49 Fo(*x)

6. 10. (o a ) 75,210 | 105,252,498
AR 49 Fof(**)

6. 10. (4% 22asa g 11,000 | 105,241,498

6. 13. | 2735 2Q(71%xQ] 263H) 16,726,000 121,967,498 | 327

6. 14. | 275 2Q](0]*x9] 31%) 2,108,000 124,075,498 | 327

6. 15. | AAto]x} 43,137 124,118,635

6. 15. | 272 20)(7*xQ] 13) 140,000 124,258,635 | 327

6. 16. | 27Fm2Ql(0]**Q] 31) 422,000 124,680,635 | 327]

6. 17. | 27352Q)(7*xQ] 26%) 2,193,000 126,873,635 | 327

6. 18. | 27}a2Q)(*xQ] 71%) 3,881,000 130,754,635 | 327

6. 19. | 27a2Q(71%x9] 18%) 1,202,000 131,956,635
A YANE UsER

6. 19. rEi H ~E 150,000 | 131,806,635

6. 20. | 27rg2Ql(0]*x9] 10%) 639,000 132,445,635 | 327]
SEAIEAIY UEEler

6. 20. SRE HujE 154,560 | 132,291,075

6. 21. | 2735 2Q(71%xQ] 54t) 3,132,000 135,423,075 | 327]

6. 22. | 27 @Rl (A]**) 70,000 135,493,075 | 327

6. 24. | 275201 (A*xQ] 51) 410,000 135,903,075 | 387]

6. 25. olEYll THA A}RB 41,590 | 135,861,485

6. 25. AQE & 648,610 | 135,212,875

6. 25. | 27 R 2Q(A*xQ] 31) 204,000 135,416,875 | 327]

6. 26. A7 auks(7]1x+9] 159]) 503,560 | 134,913,315 | 2%87]

6. 26. 27Ut 7bx9] 319) 166,120 | 134,747,195 | 257

6. 26. | 27t @ 2Q(AxxQ] 11%) 888,000 135,635,195 | 3%7]

6. 27. | 275 2Q(71*xQ] 49]) 232,000 135,867,195 | 327

6. 28. | 27 @ 2Q(Z+xQ] 15%) 744,000 136,611,195 | 327

6. 29. | 2@ Q) (Hxx) 90,000 136,701,195 | 327

643H] 33,172,137 6,638,130
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